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Producers of Halva & Tahini based on sesame seeds, as 
well as bakery goods. 

Ms. Pnina Azencort  ■  Export Manager 
M  +972 52 2716664  ■  pnina@halva.co.il
www.halva.co.il/en
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Manufacturer of a wide range of  classic, medicinal & 
ayurvedice lines packed  to the highest standards.

Mr. Ariel Alon  ■  CEO
M  +972 52 332 8701  ■  ariel@adanim-tea.com
www.adanim-tea.com 
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Producer of gourmet Tahini and  Halva,  made of regular 
and whole-sesame in different flavors. The Tahini is 
produced using a traditional process, made from 100% 
Ethiopian sesame.

Ms. Lana Zaher  ■  Export Manager
M  +972 52 4449510  ■  lana@alarz.co.il
www.alarz.co.il/en/
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Chef Man specializes in vegan ready to eat food with 
outstanding shelf life. The products don’t need any special 
environment for storage. 

Mr. Haim Levy  ■  Export Manager
M  +972 54 978 9089  ■  haimlevy@013.net
www.chef-man.com 
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Producers of  ground roasted coffee with and without 
cardamom, Turkish coffee, espresso beans and spices.

Mr. Jeries Nakhleh  ■  Marketing Director
M  +972 52 377 5488  ■  jeries@elnakhleh.com
en.elnakhleh-coffee.com
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Gidron offers Gluten free bread and bakery as well 
as baked breads, pre baked breads, prepared dough 
products, pastries, cakes, and puff pastries with “home 
style taste”.

Mr. David Bendahan  ■  Marketing & Export Manager
M  +972 774 2792  ■  davidbd@shufersal.co.il
www.gidron.co.il
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Ethnic Middle Eastern sweets and baked goods, ethnic 
candies and bakery products. All products  are handmade 
in Nazareth by gourmet artisans.

Mr. Taj Mahroum  ■  CEO 
M  +972 524449510  ■  Taj.mahroum@hotmail.com
www.mahroum-baklawa.com
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Producers of a  large variety of chocolate, such as pralines, 
dragee and chocolate spreads.  

Mr. Yair Darel  ■  CEO
M  +972 54 780 3933  ■  yair@cho.co.il
www.cho.co.il
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Manufacturer of nuts and dried fruits, top quality and 
kosher stamped. Pnutsandfruits’ new exciting line is 
packed using nitrogen instead of preservatives, salted 
with natural Red Sea Salt.

Mr. Tzvika Shmidman  ■  Business Development Manager
M  +972 50 592 8231  ■  pnutsandfruits@gmail.com
www.pnutsandfruits.org
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Producer of top quality pickled and canned vegetables 
for the last three decades.

Mr. Ali Assali  ■  Export Manager
M  +972 50 758 9066  ■  prihen@walla.com
www.pri-chen.com 
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Ms. Caroline Nave  ■  Manager, Food & Beverages
The Israel Export & International Cooperation Institute
T  +972 3 514 2859   ■  nave@export.gov.il
www.export.gov.il  
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